1
2
80
40
I9Z1I4
Z3
@
8

6
3
1
Burner management system overview
Burner management consists of power circuit and control circuit. The control circuit controls the
starter signal in the power circuit. The control circuit normally operates at a lower voltage than the
power circuit. So, it is better to install power circuit and control circuit separately.
7
RMS series range
In the following tables, different starting methods for ventilation motors of raadman burners
together with appropriate panel sizes are suggested.
Note: In starting the ventilation motor by inverter, different brands can be used such as DELTA, XIMA,
DANFOSS, and VORTEX. However, the preferred and standard brand by raadman is Vortex. Also, the
preferred brand for starting by Star-Delta is Schneider.
RMS model Motor(kW/PH/V/HZ/rpm) Star-Delta* size
RMS-22-SD-I 22/3/380-400/50/2840
LC1D50, LC1D50, LC1D40,
LRD325, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-30-SD-I 30/3/380-400/50/2840
LC1D65, LC1D65, LC1D50,
LRD340, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-37-SD-I 37/3/380-400/50/2840
LC1D65, LC1D65, LC1D50,
LRD350, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-45-SD-I 45/3/380-400/50/2840
LC1D80, LC1D80, LC1D65,
LRD3359, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-55-SD-I 55/3/380-400/50/2840
LC1D95, LC1D95, LC1D80
LRD3361, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-75-SD-I 75/3/380-400/50/2900
LC1D115, LC1D115, LC1D95,
LRD4365, RE22R1QCMU
Size I
RMS-90-SD-I 90/3/380-400/50/2900 -- --
RMS-110-SD-I 110/3/380-400/50/2900 -- --
RMS model Motor(kW/PH/V/HZ/rpm) Inverter size
RMS-22-VSD-I 22/3/380-400/50/2840 Vortex Size I
RMS-30-VSD-II 30/3/380-400/50/2840 Vortex Size II
RMS-37-VSD-II 37/3/380-400/50/2840 Vortex Size II
RMS-45-VSD-II 45/3/380-400/50/2840 Vortex Size II
RMS-55-VSD-II 55/3/380-400/50/2840 Vortex Size II
RMS-75-VSD-II 75/3/380-400/50/2900 Vortex Size II
RMS-90-VSD-II 90/3/380-400/50/2900 Vortex Size II
RMS-110-VSD-III 110/3/380-400/50/2900 Vortex Size III
• For all burners with ventilation motor above 22 kW, the accessories of power system are not
included by the burners.
• We recommend to use VSD in order to control the noise level of the burners as well as enhancing
the entire capabilities. All customers are welcome to handle the power system by themselves or